Pass and Seymour
Wide Slide Fan Speed Control De-hummer, Single Pole, Tri-Color
Part No. WSDH16TC
1.6 AMP Wide Slide Dehummer Fan Control
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
4 Speed fan control with easy : slide to off'' operation De-hummer feature virtually eliminates fan motor : hum'' for quiet
fan speed control
Constant memory returns lights to previous level after a
power failure 1.6A Rating single pole operation
Supports other colors with WSKIT** interchangeable
face plates
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Residential StandardStandard CSA Listed, cULus, UL Listed
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 1.75 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 1.25 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 4.25 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party AgenciesListing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed cULus Listed Yes
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Connect ionConnect ion Back Wired Contact  Rat ingContact  Rat ing 120VAC
March 29 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
AmperageAmperage 1.6 A Number of PolesNumber of Poles Single Pole
Speed RangeSpeed Range Variable VoltageVoltage 120 V
Environmental Condit ionsEnvironmental Condit ions Indoor Only
March 29 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us